All in One!
 Built-in suction filter and silencer
 Air supply valve for generating a vacuum
 Vacuum release valve (equipped with a flow
   volume adjustment valve)
 Vacuum pressure switch (solid state, diaphragm)
Adaptable for a manifold
application

5A20ZS
AA20ZS
Table (1) How to Order Connector for Solid State Switch
• Without lead wire (A connector and 4 sockets)
• With lead wire
Note) If ordering switch with 5 m lead wire, specify both switch
and lead wire with connector part numbers.
Ex.) ZM              -E15CN .............................. 1 pc.
∗ ZS-20-5A-50 ......................................1 pc.
Table (2) How to Order for Supply Valve and Vacuum Release Valve
 How to order connector assembly
Table (3) Solenoid Valve Model
Note) If ordering a valve with 600 mm or longer
lead wire, indicate the valve without
connector and connector assembly.
Ex.) Lead wire length: 1000 mm
ZM               -K1L0 (-Q)  …………1 pc.
∗SY100-30-1A-10  ………………2 pcs.
DC:
100 VAC:
110 VAC:
:
SY100–30–4A–
SY100–30–A
SY100–30–3A–
SY100–30–1A–
Without lead wire
(With connector and
2 pcs. of socket)
Nil
6
10
15
20
25
30
50
300 mm
600 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm
3000 mm
5000 mm
Lead wire length
Warning
The pilot valve should be changed. When replacing
the current model (black color) in which “1” or “3” is
used for the solenoid valve rated voltage, replace
the lead wire assembly with connector together.
Caution
The type of actuation cannot be changed just by
changing the solenoid valve.
 How to Order Solenoid Valves (Refer to the table (3))
∗ S is not available for AC.
Z1–V1 4–1 5 L Z
V1 4–2 5 L Z
G
H
L
LN
LO
Grommet (0.3 m)
Grommet (0.6 m)
Connector (0.3 m)
Connector (Without lead wires)
Without connector
Electrical entry
1
3
5
6
V
S
R
100 VAC
110 VAC
24 VDC
12 VDC
6 VDC